LLM%20SEM%20 1 V%20RESULT%20APR%202016 . tXt

871155
LL.M.(NEW) EXAM. HELD IN APRIL, 2016
405334 454426280
100005 1000
PANDE GLORIA OM
INT UEX TOT
MAX... 40 60 100
SEM MIN... 16 24 40
I LW 101 LAWS & SOCIAL TRANSFORMATION IN INDIA 22 24 46
LW 102 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW & NEW CHALLENGES 25 38 63
LW 103 COMPARATIVE CRIMINAL PROCEDURE 23 26 49
LW 104 MASS MEDIA LAW 24 27 51
Il LW 201 JUDICIAL PROCESS 29 34 63
LW 202 LEGAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 24 27 51
LW 203 PENOLOGY : TREATMENT OF OFFENDERS 25 28 53
LW 204 HUMAN RIGHTS 27 31 58
111 LW 301 JUVENTILE DELINQUENCY 22 24 46
LW 302 PUBLIC UTILIES LAW 22 29 51
LW 303 PRACTICAL TRAINING  (UEX OUT OF 100) -- 65 65
IV #LW 401 DISSERTATION (OUT OF 150) -- 104 104
#LW 401 DISSERTATION (VIVA) (OUT OF 50) - 31 31
SEM I TOTAL : 209 SEM Il TOTAL : 225
SEM 111 TOTAL : 162 SEM IV TOTAL : 135

GRAND TOTAL : 731/1300
RESULT : SECOND CLASS

10 SEP. 2016 ¢
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LLM%20SEM%20 1 V%20RESULT%20APR%202016 . tXt

871156
LL.M.(NEW) EXAM. HELD IN APRIL, 2016

405335 454426282
100005 1000

PATIL HARSHMATI SURESH

MAX... 40 60 100

SEM MIN... 16 24 40

I LW 101 LAWS & SOCIAL TRANSFORMATION IN INDIA 25 28 53

LW 102 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW & NEW CHALLENGES 27 43 70

LW 103 COMPARATIVE CRIMINAL PROCEDURE 25 29 54

LW 104 MASS MEDIA LAW 22 24 46

Il LW 201 JUDICIAL PROCESS 29 35 64

LW 202 LEGAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 28 35 63

LW 203 PENOLOGY : TREATMENT OF OFFENDERS 24 27 51

LW 204 HUMAN RIGHTS 29 34 63

111 LW 301 JUVENTILE DELINQUENCY 27 31 58

LW 302 PUBLIC UTILIES LAW 23 26 49

LW 303 PRACTICAL TRAINING  (UEX OUT OF 100) -- 72 72

IV #LW 401 DISSERTATION (OUT OF 150) -- 110 110

#LW 401 DISSERTATION (VIVA) (OUT OF 50) - 31 31
SEM I TOTAL : 223 SEM 11 TOTAL : 241
SEM 11l TOTAL : 179 SEM IV TOTAL : 141

GRAND TOTAL : 784/1300
RESULT : FIRST CLASS

10 SEP. 2016 ¢

Page 2



LLM%20SEM%20 1 V%20RESULT%20APR%202016 . tXt
871157
LL.M.(NEW) EXAM. HELD IN APRIL, 2016

405336 454426288
100005 1000

THAKUR PORNIMA LALLUSINGH

MAX. .. 40 60 100

SEM MIN... 16 24 40

I LW 101 LAWS & SOCIAL TRANSFORMATION IN INDIA 23 26 49

LW 102 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW & NEW CHALLENGES 24 41 65

LW 103 COMPARATIVE CRIMINAL PROCEDURE 25 35 60

LW 104 MASS MEDIA LAW 22 24 46

Il LW 201 JUDICIAL PROCESS 28 35 63

LW 202 LEGAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 25 32 57

LW 203 PENOLOGY : TREATMENT OF OFFENDERS 23 26 49

LW 204 HUMAN RIGHTS 27 32 59

111 LW 301 JUVENTILE DELINQUENCY 25 29 54

LW 302 PUBLIC UTILIES LAW 23 26 49

LW 303 PRACTICAL TRAINING  (UEX OUT OF 100) -- 66 66

IV #LW 401 DISSERTATION (OUT OF 150) -- 106 106

#LW 401 DISSERTATION (VIVA) (OUT OF 50) -— 27 27
SEM I TOTAL : 220 SEM Il TOTAL : 228
SEM 111 TOTAL : 169 SEM IV TOTAL : 133

GRAND TOTAL : 750/1300
RESULT : SECOND CLASS

10 SEP. 2016 ¢
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LLM%20SEM%20 1 V%20RESULT%20APR%202016 . tXt

871158
LL.M.(NEW) EXAM. HELD IN APRIL, 2016
405337 454426277
100005 1000
ISAI NIKITA SUNIL
INT UEX  TOT
MAX. .. 40 60 100
SEM MIN... 16 24 40
1 LW 101 LAWS & SOCIAL TRANSFORMATION IN INDIA 24 27 51
LW 102 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW & NEW CHALLENGES 25 38 63
LW 103 COMPARATIVE CRIMINAL PROCEDURE 23 25 48
LW 104 MASS MEDIA LAW 22 25 47
11 LW 201 JUDICIAL PROCESS 24 35 59
LW 202 LEGAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 23 31 54
LW 203 PENOLOGY : TREATMENT OF OFFENDERS 23 28 51
LW 204 HUMAN RIGHTS 26 30 56
111#LW 301 JUVENTILE DELINQUENCY 25 35 60
LW 302 PUBLIC UTILIES LAW 23 26 49
LW 303 PRACTICAL TRAINING (UEX OUT OF 100) - 64 64
1V #LW 401 DISSERTATION (OUT OF 150) -- 104 104
#LW 401 DISSERTATION (VIVA) (OUT OF 50) - 26 26
SEM 1 TOTAL : 209 SEM 11 TOTAL : 220
SEM 111 TOTAL : 173 SEM 1V TOTAL : 130

GRAND TOTAL : 732/1300
RESULT : SECOND CLASS

10 SEP. 2016 ¢

LL.M.(NEW) EXAM. HELD IN APRIL, 2016

Page 4

871159



SEM

I Lw

1l Lw
HLW
LW

1V #LW
HLW

101
102
103
104

201
202
203
204

301
302
303

401
401

LLM%20SEM%20 1 V%20RESULT%

405338
100005

KASAT SHARADA SHAILESH

LAWS & SOCIAL TRANSFORMATION 1IN 1
CONSTITUTIONAL LAW & NEW CHALLENG
COMPARATIVE CRIMINAL PROCEDURE
MASS MEDIA LAW

JUDICIAL PROCESS

LEGAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH METHOD
PENOLOGY : TREATMENT OF OFFENDERS
HUMAN RIGHTS

JUVENTILE DELINQUENCY
PUBLIC UTILIES LAW
PRACTICAL TRAINING (UEX OUT OF

DISSERTATION (OUT OF 150)
DISSERTATION (VIVA) (OUT OF 50)

SEM 1 TOTAL : 226

SEM 111 TOTAL  —---

GRAND TOTAL : ---—-
RESULT : FAIL

10 SEP. 2016 ¢

LL.M.(NEW) EXAM. HELD

405339
Page 5

20APR%202016 . tXxt

454426278
1000

MAX... 40 60 100
MIN... 16 24 40

NDIA 26 30 56
ES 24 41 65

OLOGY 23 26 49

100) - 67 67
-- 103 103
- 28 28

SEM 11 TOTAL : 198
SEM 1V TOTAL : 131

871160
IN APRIL, 2016

454426279



LLM%20SEM%20 1 V%20RESULT%20APR%202016 . tXt
100005 1000

LAGAD DEEPAK MANIKRAO

MAX... 40 60 100

SEM MIN... 16 24 40

I LW 101 LAWS & SOCIAL TRANSFORMATION IN INDIA 29 34 63

LW 102 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW & NEW CHALLENGES 30 38 68

LW 103 COMPARATIVE CRIMINAL PROCEDURE 26 30 56

LW 104 MASS MEDIA LAW 23 25 48

Il LW 201 JUDICIAL PROCESS 28 33 61

LW 202 LEGAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 25 29 54

LW 203 PENOLOGY : TREATMENT OF OFFENDERS 27 31 58

LW 204 HUMAN RIGHTS 25 28 53

111#LW 301 JUVENTILE DELINQUENCY 23 AB FF

#LW 302 PUBLIC UTILIES LAW 17 AB FF

LW 303 PRACTICAL TRAINING  (UEX OUT OF 100) -- 55 55

IV #LW 401 DISSERTATION (OUT OF 150) -- AB FF

#LW 401 DISSERTATION (VIVA) (OUT OF 50) -- AB F
SEM I TOTAL : 235 SEM Il TOTAL : 226
SEM 11l TOTAL : ---- SEM IV TOTAL : ----

GRAND TOTAL : ---—-
RESULT : FAIL

10 SEP. 2016 ¢

871161
LL.M.(NEW) EXAM. HELD IN APRIL, 2016

405340 454426281
100005 1000

Page 6



LLM%20SEM%20 1 V%20RESULT%20APR%202016 . tXt
PATIL BHAGYASHRI NANDLAL

MAX. .. 40 60 100

SEM MIN... 16 24 40

1 LW 101 LAWS & SOCIAL TRANSFORMATION IN INDIA 26 34 60

LW 102 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW & NEW CHALLENGES 23 38 61

LW 103 COMPARATIVE CRIMINAL PROCEDURE 23 26 49

LW 104 MASS MEDIA LAW 22 27 49

11 LW 201 JUDICIAL PROCESS 27 34 61

LW 202 LEGAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 22 24 46

LW 203 PENOLOGY : TREATMENT OF OFFENDERS 23 27 50

LW 204 HUMAN RIGHTS 24 28 52

111 LW 301 JUVENTILE DELINQUENCY 23 25 48

#LW 302 PUBLIC UTILIES LAW 22 24 46

LW 303 PRACTICAL TRAINING (UEX OUT OF 100) - 63 63

1V #LW 401 DISSERTATION (OUT OF 150) -- 100 100

#LW 401 DISSERTATION (VIVA) (OUT OF 50) - 28 28
SEM 1 TOTAL : 219 SEM 11 TOTAL : 209
SEM 111 TOTAL : 157 SEM 1V TOTAL : 128

GRAND TOTAL : 713/1300
RESULT : SECOND CLASS

10 SEP. 2016 ¢

871162
LL.M.(NEW) EXAM. HELD IN APRIL, 2016

405341 454426284
100005 1000

PATIL NUPUL BHARAT
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LLM%20SEM%20 1 V%20RESULT%20APR%202016 . tXt

MAX... 40 60 100

SEM MIN... 16 24 40

1 LW 101 LAWS & SOCIAL TRANSFORMATION IN INDIA 22 24 46

LW 102 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW & NEW CHALLENGES 23 27 50

LW 103 COMPARATIVE CRIMINAL PROCEDURE 23 25 48

LW 104 MASS MEDIA LAW 23 25 48

11 LW 201 JUDICIAL PROCESS 25 28 53

LW 202 LEGAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 24 27 51

LW 203 PENOLOGY : TREATMENT OF OFFENDERS 22 27 49

#LW 204 HUMAN RIGHTS 25 19 FF

111 LW 301 JUVENTILE DELINQUENCY 23 26 49

#LW 302 PUBLIC UTILIES LAW 25 18 FF

LW 303 PRACTICAL TRAINING (UEX OUT OF 100) - 66 66

1V #LW 401 DISSERTATION (OUT OF 150) -- 095 095

#LW 401 DISSERTATION (VIVA) (OUT OF 50) - 26 26
SEM 1 TOTAL 192 SEM 11 TOTAL :© -——-
SEM 111 TOTAL = —--- SEM 1V TOTAL : 121

GRAND TOTAL : ---—-
RESULT : FAIL

10 SEP. 2016 ¢

871163
LL.M.(NEW) EXAM. HELD IN APRIL, 2016

405342 454426286
100005 1000

SANSARE DINKAR KAMAJI

Page 8



LLM%20SEM%20 1 V%20RESULT%20APR%202016 . tXt
INT UEX TOT

MAX... 40 60 100

SEM MIN... 16 24 40

I LW 101 LAWS & SOCIAL TRANSFORMATION IN INDIA 22 24 46

LW 102 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW & NEW CHALLENGES 26 32 58

LW 103 COMPARATIVE CRIMINAL PROCEDURE 22 29 51

LW 104 MASS MEDIA LAW 19 28 47

Il LW 201 JUDICIAL PROCESS 26 30 56

LW 202 LEGAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 22 26 48

LW 203 PENOLOGY : TREATMENT OF OFFENDERS 22 24 46

LW 204 HUMAN RIGHTS 21 27 48

111 LW 301 JUVENTILE DELINQUENCY 23 25 48

LW 302 PUBLIC UTILIES LAW 22 40 62

LW 303 PRACTICAL TRAINING (UEX OUT OF 100) -- 54 54

IV #LW 401 DISSERTATION (OUT OF 150) -- 105 105

#LW 401 DISSERTATION (VIVA) (OUT OF 50) -— 27 27
SEM I TOTAL : 202 SEM Il TOTAL : 198
SEM 11l TOTAL : 164 SEM IV TOTAL : 132

GRAND TOTAL : 696/1300
RESULT : SECOND CLASS

10 SEP. 2016 ¢

871164
LL.M.(NEW) EXAM. HELD IN APRIL, 2016

405343 454426287
100005 1000

THAKARE SANDIP SHIVAJI

INT UEX  TOT
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LLM%20SEM%20 1 V%20RESULT%20APR%202016 . tXt
MAX... 40 60 100

SEM MIN... 16 24 40
I #LW 101 LAWS & SOCIAL TRANSFORMATION IN INDIA 24 27 51
LW 102 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW & NEW CHALLENGES 23 40 63
#LW 103 COMPARATIVE CRIMINAL PROCEDURE 23 26 49
#LW 104 MASS MEDIA LAW 21 19 FF
11 #LW 201 JUDICIAL PROCESS 22 28 50
#LW 202 LEGAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 22 16 FF
#LW 203 PENOLOGY : TREATMENT OF OFFENDERS 24 22 FF
#LW 204 HUMAN RIGHTS 21 18 FF
111#LW 301 JUVENTILE DELINQUENCY 24 29 53
LW 302 PUBLIC UTILIES LAW 22 24 46
LW 303 PRACTICAL TRAINING (UEX OUT OF 100) -- 60 60
IV #LW 401 DISSERTATION (OUT OF 150) -- 105 105
#LW 401 DISSERTATION (VIVA) (OUT OF 50) -— 27 27
SEM I TOTAL : ---- SEM Il TOTAL : ----
SEM 111 TOTAL : 159 SEM IV TOTAL : 132

GRAND TOTAL : ---—-
RESULT : FAIL

10 SEP. 2016 ¢

871165
LL.M.(NEW) EXAM. HELD IN APRIL, 2016

405344 454426289
100005 1000

VYAS DEVENDRA BADRINARAYAN

MAX... 40 60 100
SEM MIN... 16 24 40
Page 10



LLM%20SEM%20 1 V%20RESULT%20APR%202016 . tXt

1 LW 101 LAWS & SOCIAL TRANSFORMATION IN INDIA 22 24 46
LW 102 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW & NEW CHALLENGES 25 37 62
LW 103 COMPARATIVE CRIMINAL PROCEDURE 25 29 54
LW 104 MASS MEDIA LAW 23 30 53
11 LW 201 JUDICIAL PROCESS 29 35 64
LW 202 LEGAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 23 26 49
LW 203 PENOLOGY : TREATMENT OF OFFENDERS 24 27 51
LW 204 HUMAN RIGHTS 24 27 51
111 LW 301 JUVENTILE DELINQUENCY 22 24 46
#LW 302 PUBLIC UTILIES LAW 24 17 FF
LW 303 PRACTICAL TRAINING (UEX OUT OF 100) - 63 63
1V #LW 401 DISSERTATION (OUT OF 150) -- 096 096
#LW 401 DISSERTATION (VIVA) (OUT OF 50) - 28 28
SEM 1 TOTAL : 215 SEM 11 TOTAL : 215
SEM 111 TOTAL  —--- SEM 1V TOTAL : 124
GRAND TOTAL : ---—-
RESULT : FAIL
10 SEP. 2016 ¢
871189
LL.M.(NEW) EXAM. HELD IN APRIL, 2016
405346 454426296
200007 2000
MALI1 JAGDISH SAHEBRAO
INT UEX  TOT
MAX. .. 40 60 100
SEM MIN... 16 24 40

1 LW 101 LAWS & SOCIAL TRANSFORMATION IN INDIA 24 27 51
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LLM%20SEM%20 1 V%20RESULT%20APR%202016 . tXt

LW 102 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW & NEW CHALLENGES 27 32 59

LW 103 COMPARATIVE CRIMINAL PROCEDURE 25 29 54

LW 104 MASS MEDIA LAW 21 24 45

11 LW 201 JUDICIAL PROCESS 27 37 64

LW 202 LEGAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 23 34 57

LW 203 PENOLOGY : TREATMENT OF OFFENDERS 24 27 51

LW 204 HUMAN RIGHTS 26 31 57

111 LW 301 JUVENTILE DELINQUENCY 23 25 48

LW 302 PUBLIC UTILIES LAW 22 24 46

LW 303 PRACTICAL TRAINING (UEX OUT OF 100) - 43 43

1V #LW 401 DISSERTATION (OUT OF 150) -- 103 103

#LW 401 DISSERTATION (VIVA) (OUT OF 50) - 25 25
SEM 1 TOTAL : 209 SEM 11 TOTAL : 229
SEM 111 TOTAL : 137 SEM 1V TOTAL : 128

GRAND TOTAL : 703/1300
RESULT : SECOND CLASS

10 SEP. 2016 ¢

871190
LL.M.(NEW) EXAM. HELD IN APRIL, 2016

405347 454426299
200007 2000

THAKARE SAMBHAJI DAGADU

MAX. .. 40 60 100

SEM MIN... 16 24 40
1 LW 101 LAWS & SOCIAL TRANSFORMATION IN INDIA 22 24 46
LW 102 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW & NEW CHALLENGES 25 35 60
LW 103 COMPARATIVE CRIMINAL PROCEDURE 25 29 54
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LLM%20SEM%20 1 V%20RESULT%20APR%202016 . tXt

LW 104 MASS MEDIA LAW 26 30 56

11 LW 201 JUDICIAL PROCESS 27 32 59

LW 202 LEGAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 24 27 51

LW 203 PENOLOGY : TREATMENT OF OFFENDERS 26 30 56

LW 204 HUMAN RIGHTS 23 25 48

111 LW 301 JUVENTILE DELINQUENCY 23 26 49

LW 302 PUBLIC UTILIES LAW 22 24 46

LW 303 PRACTICAL TRAINING (UEX OUT OF 100) - 69 69

1V #LW 401 DISSERTATION (OUT OF 150) -- 101 101

#LW 401 DISSERTATION (VIVA) (OUT OF 50) - 29 29
SEM 1 TOTAL : 216 SEM 11 TOTAL : 214
SEM 111 TOTAL : 164 SEM 1V TOTAL : 130

GRAND TOTAL : 724/1300
RESULT : SECOND CLASS

10 SEP. 2016 ¢

871191
LL.M.(NEW) EXAM. HELD IN APRIL, 2016

405348 454426294
200007 2000

DESHMUKH BINA PRAKASH

MAX. .. 40 60 100

SEM MIN... 16 24 40
1 LW 101 LAWS & SOCIAL TRANSFORMATION IN INDIA 21 25 46
LW 102 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW & NEW CHALLENGES 21 30 51
LW 103 COMPARATIVE CRIMINAL PROCEDURE 23 26 49
LW 104 MASS MEDIA LAW 23 30 53

Page 13



LLM%20SEM%20 1 V%20RESULT%20APR%202016 . tXt

11 LW 201 JUDICIAL PROCESS 25 33 58

LW 202 LEGAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 22 30 52

LW 203 PENOLOGY : TREATMENT OF OFFENDERS 24 27 51

LW 204 HUMAN RIGHTS 25 34 59

111 LW 301 JUVENTILE DELINQUENCY 22 24 46

LW 302 PUBLIC UTILIES LAW 22 24 46

#LW 303 PRACTICAL TRAINING (UEX OUT OF 100) - 56 56

1V #LW 401 DISSERTATION (OUT OF 150) -- 103 103

#LW 401 DISSERTATION (VIVA) (OUT OF 50) - 25 25
SEM 1 TOTAL : 199 SEM 11 TOTAL : 220
SEM 111 TOTAL : 148 SEM 1V TOTAL : 128

GRAND TOTAL : 695/1300
RESULT : SECOND CLASS

10 SEP. 2016 ¢

871192
LL.M.(NEW) EXAM. HELD IN APRIL, 2016

405349 454426295
200007 2000

KOTHALIKAR DINESH EKNATH

MAX. .. 40 60 100

SEM MIN... 16 24 40
1 LW 101 LAWS & SOCIAL TRANSFORMATION IN INDIA 25 30 55
LW 102 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW & NEW CHALLENGES 25 32 57
LW 103 COMPARATIVE CRIMINAL PROCEDURE 27 31 58
LW 104 MASS MEDIA LAW 24 30 54
11 LW 201 JUDICIAL PROCESS 27 31 58
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LLM%20SEM%20 1 V%20RESULT%20APR%202016 . tXt
LW 202 LEGAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 26 31 57

LW 203 PENOLOGY : TREATMENT OF OFFENDERS 24 27 51

LW 204 HUMAN RIGHTS 25 29 54

111 LW 301 JUVENTILE DELINQUENCY 22 24 46

LW 302 PUBLIC UTILIES LAW 22 24 46

LW 303 PRACTICAL TRAINING  (UEX OUT OF 100) -- 59 59

IV #LW 401 DISSERTATION (OUT OF 150) -- 107 107

#LW 401 DISSERTATION (VIVA) (OUT OF 50) -—- 31 3
SEM I TOTAL : 224 SEM Il TOTAL : 220
SEM 111 TOTAL : 151 SEM IV TOTAL : 138

GRAND TOTAL : 733/1300
RESULT : SECOND CLASS

10 SEP. 2016 ¢

871193
LL.M.(NEW) EXAM. HELD IN APRIL, 2016

405350 454426298
200007 2000

PATIL SHITAL VISHWANATH

MAX. .. 40 60 100

SEM MIN... 16 24 40
1 LW 101 LAWS & SOCIAL TRANSFORMATION IN INDIA 24 27 51
LW 102 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW & NEW CHALLENGES 26 35 61
LW 103 COMPARATIVE CRIMINAL PROCEDURE 25 29 54
LW 104 MASS MEDIA LAW 22 24 46
11 LW 201 JUDICIAL PROCESS 29 35 64
LW 202 LEGAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 29 35 64
LW 203 PENOLOGY : TREATMENT OF OFFENDERS 27 31 58

Page 15



LLM%20SEM%20 1 V%20RESULT%20APR%202016 . tXt

LW 204 HUMAN RIGHTS 29 35 64

111 LW 301 JUVENTILE DELINQUENCY 28 37 65

#LW 302 PUBLIC UTILIES LAW 28 35 63

#LW 303 PRACTICAL TRAINING (UEX OUT OF 100) - 68 68

1V #LW 401 DISSERTATION (OUT OF 150) -- 106 106

#LW 401 DISSERTATION (VIVA) (OUT OF 50) - 29 29
SEM 1 TOTAL 212 SEM 11 TOTAL : 250
SEM 111 TOTAL : 196 SEM 1V TOTAL : 135

GRAND TOTAL : 793/1300
RESULT : FIRST CLASS

10 SEP. 2016 ¢

871194
LL.M.(NEW) EXAM. HELD IN APRIL, 2016

405351 454426300
200007 2000

YELPALE PRIYAL1 BALKRISHNA

MAX. .. 40 60 100

SEM MIN... 16 24 40
1 LW 101 LAWS & SOCIAL TRANSFORMATION IN INDIA 23 26 49
LW 102 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW & NEW CHALLENGES 29 37 66
LW 103 COMPARATIVE CRIMINAL PROCEDURE 23 26 49
LW 104 MASS MEDIA LAW 21 28 49
11 LW 201 JUDICIAL PROCESS 27 34 61
LW 202 LEGAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 24 27 51
LW 203 PENOLOGY : TREATMENT OF OFFENDERS 25 28 53
LW 204 HUMAN RIGHTS 25 30 55

Page 16



LLM%20SEM%20 1 V%20RESULT%20APR%202016 . tXt

111 LW 301 JUVENTILE DELINQUENCY 24 29 53
LW 302 PUBLIC UTILIES LAW 23 27 50
#LW 303 PRACTICAL TRAINING (UEX OUT OF 100) - 55 55
1V #LW 401 DISSERTATION (OUT OF 150) -- 107 107
#LW 401 DISSERTATION (VIVA) (OUT OF 50) - 25 25
SEM 1 TOTAL : 213 SEM 11 TOTAL : 220
SEM 111 TOTAL : 158 SEM 1V TOTAL : 132

GRAND TOTAL : 723/1300
RESULT : SECOND CLASS

10 SEP. 2016 ¢

871208
LL.M.(NEW) EXAM. HELD IN APRIL, 2016

405352 454426301
220077 2207

BORASE VAISHALI RAJENDRA

MAX... 40 60 100

SEM MIN... 16 24 40
1 LW 101 LAWS & SOCIAL TRANSFORMATION IN INDIA 24 33 57
LW 102 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW & NEW CHALLENGES 24 34 58

#LW 103 COMPARATIVE CRIMINAL PROCEDURE 26 18 FF
#LW 104 MASS MEDIA LAW 21 18 FF

11 LW 201 JUDICIAL PROCESS 25 33 58
#LW 202 LEGAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 25 22 FF

LW 203 PENOLOGY : TREATMENT OF OFFENDERS 21 25 46

LW 204 HUMAN RIGHTS 25 29 54
111#LW 301 JUVENTILE DELINQUENCY 29 20 FF

Page 17



#LW 302 PUBLIC UTILIES LAW
LW 303 PRACTICAL TRAINING

LLM%20SEM%20 1 V%20RESULT%20APR%202016 . tXt

IV #LW 401 DISSERTATION (OUT OF 150)
#LW 401 DISSERTATION (VIVA) (OUT OF 50)

SEM 1 TOTAL

SEM 111 TOTAL :

SEM

1 LW
LW
HLW
HLW

1 #LW
HLW
LW

LW

THI#LW
HLW
LW

101
102
103
104

201
202
203
204

301
302
303

GRAND TOTAL :

RESULT :

FAIL

10 SEP. 2016

?

LL.M.(NEW) EXAM. HELD IN APRIL, 2016

405353
220077

DESHMUKH DUSHYANT RAJENDRA

LAWS & SOCIAL TRANSFORMATION

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW & NEW CHALLENGES

COMPARATIVE CRIMINAL PROCEDURE
MASS MEDIA LAW

JUDICIAL PRO

LEGAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

PENOLOGY :
HUMAN RIGHTS

JUVENTILE DE
PUBLIC UTILI

PRACTICAL TRAINING

CESS

LINQUENCY
ES LAW

TREATMENT OF OFFENDERS

(UEX OUT OF 100)  --

Page 18

26 15 FF
(UEX OUT OF 100) - 60 60
-- 099 099
- 25 25
SEM 11 TOTAL : -—--
SEM 1V TOTAL : 124
871209
454426304
2207
INT UEX  TOT
MAX. .. 40 60 100
MIN... 16 24 40
IN INDIA 22 29 51
21 34 55
22 AB FF
17 AB FF
28 AB FF
29 AB FF
22 24 46
27 33 60
27 AB FF
28 AB FF
62 62



LLM%20SEM%20 1 V%20RESULT%20APR%202016 . tXt

IV #LW 401 DISSERTATION (OUT OF 150)
#LW 401 DISSERTATION (VIVA) (OUT OF 50)

SEM

SEM 1 TOTAL Io———-

SEM 111 TOTAL  —---

101
102
103
104

201
202
203
204

301
302
303

GRAND TOTAL
RESULT : FA

SEM
SEM

L

10 SEP. 2016 ¢

11
v

TOTAL :

TOTAL :

LL.M.(NEW) EXAM. HELD IN APRIL, 2016

405354
220077

KALAL DEEPALI KISHOR

LAWS & SOCIAL TRANSFORMATION IN INDIA
CONSTITUTIONAL LAW & NEW CHALLENGES
COMPARATIVE CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

MASS MEDIA LAW

JUDICIAL PROCESS

LEGAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
PENOLOGY : TREATMENT OF OFFENDERS

HUMAN RIGHTS

JUVENTILE DELINQUENCY
PUBLIC UTILIES LAW
PRACTICAL TRAINING

(UEX OUT OF 100)

Page 19

4544
2207

871210

26305

MAX. .. 40
MIN... 16



LLM%20SEM%20 1 V%20RESULT%20APR%202016 . tXt

IV #LW 401 DISSERTATION (OUT OF 150) -- 107 107

#LW 401 DISSERTATION (VIVA) (OUT OF 50) -- 30 30
SEM I TOTAL : 236 SEM Il TOTAL : 208
SEM 11l TOTAL : 186 SEM IV TOTAL : 137

GRAND TOTAL : 767/1300
RESULT : SECOND CLASS

10 SEP. 2016 ¢

871211
LL.M.(NEW) EXAM. HELD IN APRIL, 2016

405355 454426310
220077 2207

SONAWANE DIPALI SUDHAKAR

MAX. .. 40 60 100

SEM MIN... 16 24 40
1 LW 101 LAWS & SOCIAL TRANSFORMATION IN INDIA 22 24 46
LW 102 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW & NEW CHALLENGES 28 33 61

LW 103 COMPARATIVE CRIMINAL PROCEDURE 23 25 48

LW 104 MASS MEDIA LAW 17 28 45

11 LW 201 JUDICIAL PROCESS 27 32 59
LW 202 LEGAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 22 24 46

LW 203 PENOLOGY : TREATMENT OF OFFENDERS 23 26 49

LW 204 HUMAN RIGHTS 26 30 56

111 LW 301 JUVENTILE DELINQUENCY 24 27 51
#LW 302 PUBLIC UTILIES LAW 22 24 46
LW 303 PRACTICAL TRAINING (UEX OUT OF 100) - 70 70

IV #LW 401 DISSERTATION (OUT OF 150) -- 108 108

Page 20



LLM%20SEM%20 1 V%20RESULT%20APR%202016 . tXt

#LW 401 DISSERTATION (VIVA) (OUT OF 50) -- 30 30
SEM I TOTAL : 200 SEM Il TOTAL : 210
SEM 111 TOTAL : 167 SEM IV TOTAL : 138

GRAND TOTAL : 715/1300
RESULT : SECOND CLASS

10 SEP. 2016 ¢

871212
LL.M.(NEW) EXAM. HELD IN APRIL, 2016

405356 454426312
220077 2207

VALVI SAWANT SANDESH

MAX. .. 40 60 100

SEM MIN... 16 24 40
I #LW 101 LAWS & SOCIAL TRANSFORMATION IN INDIA 24 15 FF
LW 102 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW & NEW CHALLENGES 22 24 46
#LW 103 COMPARATIVE CRIMINAL PROCEDURE 24 21 FF
LW 104 MASS MEDIA LAW 22 24 46

11 #.W 201 JUDICIAL PROCESS 24 17 FF
#LW 202 LEGAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 18 9 FF
#LW 203 PENOLOGY : TREATMENT OF OFFENDERS 19 19 FF
#LW 204 HUMAN RIGHTS 20 13 FF
111#LW 301 JUVENTILE DELINQUENCY 25 23 FF
#LW 302 PUBLIC UTILIES LAW 25 9 FF
LW 303 PRACTICAL TRAINING (UEX OUT OF 100) - 60 60

IV #LW 401 DISSERTATION (OUT OF 150) -- 099 099
#LW 401 DISSERTATION (VIVA) (OUT OF 50) - 30 30

Page 21



LLM%20SEM%20 1 V%20RESULT%20APR%202016 . tXt

SEM 1 TOTAL Io———- SEM 11 TOTAL : -——-
SEM 111 TOTAL : —--- SEM 1V TOTAL : 129
GRAND TOTAL : ---—-
RESULT : FAIL
10 SEP. 2016 ¢
871213
LL.M.(NEW) EXAM. HELD IN APRIL, 2016
405357 454426313
220077 2207
VALV1 SUNIL SATTARSING
INT UEX  TOT
MAX. .. 40 60 100
SEM MIN... 16 24 40
I #LW 101 LAWS & SOCIAL TRANSFORMATION IN INDIA 24 10 FF
LW 102 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW & NEW CHALLENGES 24 30 54
#LW 103 COMPARATIVE CRIMINAL PROCEDURE 22 24 46
LW 104 MASS MEDIA LAW 18 24 42
11 LW 201 JUDICIAL PROCESS 22 24 46
#LW 202 LEGAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 18 6 FF
LW 203 PENOLOGY : TREATMENT OF OFFENDERS 18 26 44
LW 204 HUMAN RIGHTS 20 24 44
111#LW 301 JUVENTILE DELINQUENCY 23 25 48
#LW 302 PUBLIC UTILIES LAW 27 18 FF
LW 303 PRACTICAL TRAINING (UEX OUT OF 100) - 58 58
IV #LW 401 DISSERTATION (OUT OF 150) -- 099 099
#LW 401 DISSERTATION (VIVA) (OUT OF 50) - 23 23
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SEM 1 TOTAL Io———- SEM 11 TOTAL : -——-
SEM 111 TOTAL  —--- SEM 1V TOTAL : 122
GRAND TOTAL : ---—-
RESULT : FAIL
10 SEP. 2016 ¢
871214
LL.M.(NEW) EXAM. HELD IN APRIL, 2016
405358 454426314
220077 2207
VALV1 VANITA SURUPSING
INT UEX  TOT
MAX... 40 60 100
SEM MIN... 16 24 40
1 LW 101 LAWS & SOCIAL TRANSFORMATION IN INDIA 25 28 53
LW 102 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW & NEW CHALLENGES 26 34 60
#LW 103 COMPARATIVE CRIMINAL PROCEDURE 27 21 FF
LW 104 MASS MEDIA LAW 18 26 44
11 LW 201 JUDICIAL PROCESS 23 26 49
LW 202 LEGAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 22 24 46
LW 203 PENOLOGY : TREATMENT OF OFFENDERS 18 26 44
LW 204 HUMAN RIGHTS 25 28 53
111 LW 301 JUVENTILE DELINQUENCY 23 26 49
#LW 302 PUBLIC UTILIES LAW 29 13 FF
LW 303 PRACTICAL TRAINING (UEX OUT OF 100) - 59 59
IV #LW 401 DISSERTATION (OUT OF 150) -- 099 099
#LW 401 DISSERTATION (VIVA) (OUT OF 50) - 23 23
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SEM 1 TOTAL Io———- SEM 11 TOTAL : 192

SEM 111 TOTAL  —--- SEM 1V TOTAL : 122
GRAND TOTAL : ---—-
RESULT : FAIL

10 SEP. 2016 ¢

871215
LL.M.(NEW) EXAM. HELD IN APRIL, 2016

405359 454426315
220077 2207

VASAVE VARSHA KESARSING

MAX. .. 40 60 100

SEM MIN... 16 24 40

1 LW 101 LAWS & SOCIAL TRANSFORMATION IN INDIA 23 25 48

LW 102 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW & NEW CHALLENGES 25 30 55

LW 103 COMPARATIVE CRIMINAL PROCEDURE 25 29 54

LW 104 MASS MEDIA LAW 18 24 42

11 #.W 201 JUDICIAL PROCESS 22 21+3% 46

LW 202 LEGAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 22 24 46

LW 203 PENOLOGY : TREATMENT OF OFFENDERS 24 27 51

LW 204 HUMAN RIGHTS 23 25 48

111 LW 301 JUVENTILE DELINQUENCY 23 25 48

#LW 302 PUBLIC UTILIES LAW 22 24 46

LW 303 PRACTICAL TRAINING (UEX OUT OF 100) - 61 61

IV #LW 401 DISSERTATION (OUT OF 150) -- 108 108

#LW 401 DISSERTATION (VIVA) (OUT OF 50) - 26 26
SEM 1 TOTAL : 199 SEM 11 TOTAL : 191
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SEM 111 TOTAL : 155 SEM 1V TOTAL : 134

GRAND TOTAL : 679/1300
RESULT : SECOND CLASS

$ 0.1
10 SEP. 2016 ¢
871218
LL.M.(NEW) EXAM. HELD IN APRIL, 2016
405362 454426307
220077 2207

PATIL VAISHAL1 PANDITRAO

MAX... 40 60 100

SEM MIN... 16 24 40
1 LW 101 LAWS & SOCIAL TRANSFORMATION IN INDIA 23 27 50
LW 102 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW & NEW CHALLENGES 24 31 55
#LW 103 COMPARATIVE CRIMINAL PROCEDURE 26 15 FF
LW 104 MASS MEDIA LAW 18 24 42
11 LW 201 JUDICIAL PROCESS 25 30 55
#LW 202 LEGAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 24 27 51
LW 203 PENOLOGY : TREATMENT OF OFFENDERS 21 24 45
#LW 204 HUMAN RIGHTS 25 21 FF
I111#LW 301 JUVENTILE DELINQUENCY 25 17 FF
#LW 302 PUBLIC UTILIES LAW 26 14 FF
LW 303 PRACTICAL TRAINING (UEX OUT OF 100) - 62 62
IV #LW 401 DISSERTATION (OUT OF 150) -- 091 091
#LW 401 DISSERTATION (VIVA) (OUT OF 50) - 24 24
SEM 1 TOTAL Y SEM 11 TOTAL - --—--
SEM 111 TOTAL - —---- SEM 1V TOTAL : 115
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GRAND TOTAL : ---—-

RESULT : FAIL

10 SEP. 2016 ¢
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